Please record the attached document.	4.44 — 4
Frease record the attached document.	Attorney Docket No. 129733
Total number of pages including cover sheet, a	ttachments, and document: 2
1. A. Name of conveying party(ics): Serge GIDON Olivier LEMONNIER B. Additional name(s) of conveying pa	2. A. Name and address of receiving party(ics): COMMISSARIAT A L'ENERGIE ATOMIQUE 25, RUE LEBLANC, IMMEUBLE "LE PONANT D" F-75015 PARIS FRANCE FRANCE
	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ☑ No nger nge of Name
4. A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/547.90	8 B. Patent No.(s)
_	itional numbers attached?
 Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed: 	ondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: William P. Berridge	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	8. Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
O. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the footiginal documents William P. Berridge Registration No. 30,024 Stephen P. Catlin Registration No. 36,101	regoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Date: November 24, 2006

PATENT REEL: 018566 FRAME: 0435

RECORDED: 11/24/2006

an

ASSIGNMENT

				(1)		(5)		
(1-	(8-1)	i) Insert Name(s)		(2)	LEMONNIER Olivier	(6)		
		of Inventor	r(s)	(3)		(3)		<u> </u>
				(4)		(/)		
								nable consideration paid to
				each to	of the undersigned, each un	dersigned agrees to ass	and other good and values as as	table consideration paid to
((9)	Insert Nam Assignee	e of					
((10)		Address of	(9) Commissariat à l'Energie Atomique				
		waarguet.		(10) 25, Rue Lebianc, immeuble "Le Ponant D", F-75015 PARIS, France (FR)				
a	(1) 1	na4		contir contir conten	inafter designated as the Assi htire right, title and interest fo tion, and in all applications f ruation, international, confirm sions, reissues and reexumina	gnee) and Assignce's he or the United States of A or patent including any a nation, substitute and re- tion certificates that may	oirs, successors, assigns a merica as defined in 35 and all provisional, non- issue application(s), and whe grapped on the in-	and legal representatives. U.S.C. \$100, in the provisional, divisional, all Letters Patent,
,,	I	nsert dentification		(11)	recording size	tem compris	sing a stor	age layer and
	SI N	ach as Title, amhan as E	Casc		array of micr	otips.		
	A	Number, or Foreign Application Number	nmper overRo	(Attor	ney Docket No.	129733		
					ich the undersigned has (hav n date herewith or)
(12		sert Date of		on eye	n date herewith or	о, очесаное ил аррисат	non for patent in the Un	ited States of America
		gning of oplication		(12)	on			
(13		ternative						
,	Ida	entification E	nr	(13)	U.S. application Serial Num	iber <u>11/54</u>	7 <u>,</u> 908	
		d applicatio		filed	e all papers necessary in con issuing thereon, and also to		er 10, 2006	
clain reexs Paten full r and a	3) E ms or prov 4) E amination 5) E nts of the ight to co agrees tha: 6) E-	ach undersign risions of the ach undersign a grant of a vach undersign United States avey the enting this assignment	ned agrees to International ned agrees to valid United 9 led authorizes resulting from the interest her lent is binding	execute Conven perform States ps and rec m said a cin assi on him	y. all papers necessary in con- printy patent or reissue appl dence and going forward wi- all papers and documents a- all affirmative acts which natent to the Assignee. quests the Commissioner of application(s) to the said Ass gned, and that he has not ext and his heirs, successors, a firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE in order to comply with the	th such interference, and perform any act which the Property or similar hay be necessary to obtain the U.S. Patent and Traignee, as Assignee of the cuted, and will not essent and least represent the property of the cuted, and will not essent and least represent the cuted.	ch may be necessary in agreements. ain, maintain or confirm demark Office to 15sue: le entire interest, and ecute, any agreements in	cooperate with the connection with by reissue or any and all Letters evenants that he has a conflict herewith,
								· Office for
Date	<u>Qc</u> to	ber 9.	200 <u>6</u>	, me (1)	ndersigned on the date(s) o		ed name(s)	
Date			2006					(SEAL)
Date			<u></u>			LEMONNIER Oliv	ier	(SEAL)
Date				_				(SEAL)
Date					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		<u>_</u>	(SEAL)
Date					-			(SEAL)
Date					inventor Signature			(SEAL)
Date					inventor Signature			(SEAI.)
neither	This ass	ikoment char	uld and Company		Inventor Signature			P
Date	Octo	outo de signe	o before at le	851 (WD			o) a U.S. Consul)f outs	ide the U.S.A. If
_			2006_					
	<u></u>	<u>пет ч,</u>	2006		Witness	<u> Marie-Andr</u>	ée JOUVRAY,	
								-

PATENT REEL: 018566 FRAME: 0436